
4(8) 5(10)

4(8)

1(2)代 2(4)

1(1) 0(0)

0(1) 1(2)

1(2)

3(5) 2(3) 0(1)

1(1) 2(5) 3(4)

0(0)

1(2) 0(0)

0(0) 0(2)

1(1)

1(2) 1(1)代 0(0)

5(10)

2(4) 4(6)

2(2) 5(8)

4(6)

0(1) 0(2) 4(5)

3(6)

1(3) 0(0)

0(0) 3(6)

0(1) 0(0)

2(3) 0(0)

0(2) 1(3) 2(3)

2(2)代

0(1) 2(6) 1(1)

1(4) 2(3) 2(2)

2(3)

5(8) 3(5)

3(5)

1(1) 2(4)

0(0)

0(0) 4(8) 0(0)

1(2)代 1(1) 2(4)代

5(7)

4(8) 0(1) 0(0)

1(2) 1(1)代 0(0)

2(2)

3(6)

0(0) 1(1) 1(1)

1(1) 2(3) 5(10)

5(9)

3(6) 0(0) 2(4)

1(1) 1(1)代 0(0)

1(1)

0(0) 2(4) 0(1)

2(2) 2(2) 3(6)

4(9)

佐賀県高体連剣道専門部

伊農林 高志館 21

11 伊万里 致遠館 22

8 小城高 白石高 19

9 伊商高 早稲田 20

10

佐賀商 23

鳥商高 13

3 弘学館 武雄高 14

17

7 佐賀西

２（３）6 清和高 佐学高

唐津東 18

優勝

白石高校

【　男　子　団　体　戦　】

第
　
四
　
試
合
場

第
　
五
　
試
合
場

21

22

23

24

25

26

15

16

17

多久高

佐賀西

鹿島高

東明館

18

19

20

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

佐賀北

佐農高

有田工

龍谷高

高志館

神埼高

佐賀工

小城高

鳥栖工

唐津東

唐津西

弘学館

龍谷高校
優勝

１（１）１（１）代

武雄高

三養基

伊農林

北陵高

敬徳高

第
　
三
　
試
合
場

第
　
六
　
試
合
場

唐津工

致遠館

早稲田

伊商高

佐学高

白石高

12

佐女高 唐津西 16

嬉野高

伊万里

第
　
一
　
試
合
場

第
　
二
　
試
合
場

13

14

7

8

9

10

２（３）代

【　女　子　団　体　戦　】

1 三養基 佐賀北 12

2 神埼高

27

28

29

4 龍谷高 鹿島高 15

5


